
Pos 

EGP Open 
1 

GT Open 1 
1 
2 

GT Open 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

GT Open 3 
1 
2 
3 

GT Open 4 
1 
2 

No. 

1 

80 
10 

81 
7 

71 
96 

16 
15 
11 

158 
46 

Name 

KAJAK Markus 

TAKALO Kimmo 
HARU Tommi 

LEVÄNEN Turo 
TÄHTINEN Jarkko 
WREDE Mattias 
SEPPÄNEN Timka 

MÄKINEN Mika 
WESTMAN John K 
SALMINEN Julius 

RAJAVUORI Juha 
JÄRVELÄ Janne / JAUHIAINEN Jouni 

Class 

EGP Open 

GT Open 1 
GT Open 1 

GT Open 2 
GT Open 2 
GT Open 2 
GT Open 2 

GT Open 3 
GT Open 3 
GT Open 3 

GT Open 4 
GT Open 4 

Total Tm 

19:53.269 

20:21.515 
20:26.827 

19:58.987 
19:59.197 
20:20.281 
20:07.695 

20:56.535 
21:16.092 
21:16.554 

20:16.817 
20:45.503 

Laps 

16 

16 
16 

15 
15 
15 
13 

15 
15 
15 

13 
13 

Diff 

5.312 

0.210 
21.294 
2 Laps 

19.557 
20.019 

28.686 

Gap 

5.312 

0.210 
21.084 
2 Laps 

19.557 
0.462 

28.686 

Best Tm 

1:13.338 

1:14.754 
1:15.441 

1:18.415 
1:19.041 
1:19.742 
1:30.359 

1:22.421 
1:22.091 
1:24.138 

1:32.129 
1:33.456 

In Lap 

6 

8 
4 

10 
9 
7 
6 

3 
10 
11 

2 
13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.246 

Avg. Speed 

154,466 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.338 

Best Speed 

157,081 

Best Lap by 

1 - KAJAK Markus 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
FRC GT open 

Race 2 - FRC GT open 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:19:47 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 19:15 


