



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

FRC GT open

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 2 - FRC GT open

2025-08-09 19:15

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:19:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
EGP Open									
1	1	KAJAK Markus	EGP Open	19:53.269	16			1:13.338	6
GT Open 1									
1	80	TAKALO Kimmo	GT Open 1	20:21.515	16			1:14.754	8
2	10	HARU Tommi	GT Open 1	20:26.827	16	5.312	5.312	1:15.441	4
GT Open 2									
1	81	LEVANEN Turo	GT Open 2	19:58.987	15			1:18.415	10
2	7	TÄHTINEN Jarkko	GT Open 2	19:59.197	15	0.210	0.210	1:19.041	9
3	71	WREDE Mattias	GT Open 2	20:20.281	15	21.294	21.084	1:19.742	7
4	96	SEPPÄNEN Timka	GT Open 2	20:07.695	13	2 Laps	2 Laps	1:30.359	6
GT Open 3									
1	16	MAKINEN Mika	GT Open 3	20:56.535	15			1:22.421	3
2	15	WESTMAN John K	GT Open 3	21:16.092	15	19.557	19.557	1:22.091	10
3	11	SALMINEN Julius	GT Open 3	21:16.554	15	20.019	0.462	1:24.138	11
GT Open 4									
1	158	RAJAVUORI Juha	GT Open 4	20:16.817	13			1:32.129	2
2	46	JÄRVELÄ Janne / JAUHIA	GT Open 4	20:45.503	13	28.686	28.686	1:33.456	13

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
28.246	154,466	1:13.338	157,081	1 - KAJAK Markus

Orbits